Galleries, Museums & Library
ART WORKS GALLERY

3741 Sixth Street e Contact: (951) 683-1279

BACK TO THE GRIND / UNDER THE GRIND GALLERY
3575 University Avenue e Contact: (951) 784-0800

CENTER FOR SOCIAL JUSTICE AND CIVIL LIBERTIES
3855 Market Street e Contact: (951) 222-8846

DIVISION 9 GALLERY

3850 Lemon Street e Contact Cosme Cordova: (951) 965-4392
GOPA - GALLERY OF PROGRESSIVE ART

3595 University Avenue, Suite A e Contact: (909) 561-2487
INLANDIA INSTITUTE

www.inlandiainstitute.org e Contact: (951) 369-1564

LIFE ARTS STUDIOS

3485 University Avenue ® Contact: (951) 784-5849

MISSION INN MUSEUM

3696 Main Street e Contact: (951) 788-9556

RIVERSIDE COMMUNITY ARTS ASSOCIATION

3860 Lemon Street e Contact: (951) 682-6737

T. E. STUDIO & GALLERY

3594 Main Street e Contact: (951) 686-6740

THE PEOPLE’S GALLERY

3643 University Avenue, Upstairs e Contact: (951) 640-1899
Studio 1 - Sablak Studio e Studio 2 - Irvin Guzman

Studio 3 - Traci Hendrix e Studio 7,9 & 10 - Semic Fine Art
URGE PALETTE ART SUPPLIES & PAIN SUGAR GALLERY
3635 Ninth Street e Contact 951-782-0414

Library & Museum Events
MAIN LIBRARY Info at www.Riversideca.gov/library or 951-826-5201
Pre-School Story Time & Craft Every Wednesday at 11 am
*Except Wednesday, January 1
Every Thursday at 11 am

Every Thursday at 6 pm

Every Saturday at 11 am

Baby Bee Story Time
Family Story Time & Craft

Sensory Play Monday, January 13 at 11 am
STREAM Club Thursday, January 16 at 4 pm

Thursday, January 30 at 6 pm — UCR STREAM
Programs

Every Thursday at 4 pm — Computer Classes

Tuesday, January 7 at 4 pm — Girls Who Code: 10 Week Program (Prior Registration
Required)

Wednesday, January 8 at 4 pm — Teen Hangout: Create
Wednesday, January 15 at 4 pm — Teen Movie: Wonder Woman
Wednesday, January 22 at 4 pm — Teen Hangout: Share Your Talent
Wednesday, January 29 at 4 pm — Teen Hangout: Empowerment

RIVERSIDE ART MUSEUM Info at www.Riversideartmuseum.org or 951-684-7111
Info at www.Riversideartmuseum.org or 951-684-7111

Inland Ink Saturday, September 28 through Sunday, January 5
Lost in the Andes Thursday, October 3 through Sunday, January 5
Tendrils Thursday, November 21 through Sunday, January 5

Flor de Toloache: Benefit Concert for The Cheech! at the Fox Performing Arts Center
Friday, January 24 at 8 pm

PAAR Conversation with the Artist Series — Sally Strand
Sunday, January 26 from 1 pm to 3 pm

Performing Arts

LANDIS PERFORMING ARTS CENTER www.performanceriverside.org or
951-222-8100
There are no performances.

RIVERSIDE COMMUNITY PLAYERS www.riversidecommunityplayers.com or

951-686-4030
All My Sons January 26 at 2 pm

January 24, 25, and 31 at 8 pm
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Riverside Live
FOX PERFORMING ARTS CENTER www.foxriversidelive.com or 951-779-9804
Beautiful: The Carole King Musical (Touring)

Sunday, January 19 at 7 pm

Monday, January 20 at 7 pm
Bayard Rustin: The Man Behind the Dream
Saturday, January 25 at 6:30 pm

Cleopatra metio la pata Sunday, January 26 at 6 pm
RIVERSIDE MUNICIPAL AUDITORIUM www.riversiderma.com or 951-779-9800

Electric Feels: Indie Rock + Indie Dance Party

Friday, January 10 at 9 pm
HENRY W. COIL, SR. AND ALIGE EDNA COIL

SCHOOL FOR THE ARTS CONCERT HALL www.coilschoolforthearts.com or
951-222-8793

There are no performances.

Special Events

MONDAY NIGHT RUPO - OPEN MIC

Every Monday from 9 pm to 11 pm at Back to the Grind

Info at http://www.back2thegrind.com/main.html

COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE FARMERS MARKET

Every Wednesday from 8:30 am to 1:30 pm on the corner of Lemon and 10th Street
For info call 714-345-3087

DOWNTOWN FARMERS MARKET

Every Saturday from 8 am to 1 pm on Main Street between 6th and 5th Street
For info call 951-826-5273

ARTS WALK ON FIRST THURSDAY

Thursday, January 2 starting at 6 pm

Info at www.riversideartswalk.com

FIRST SUNDAYS

Sunday, January 5 from 1 pm to 4 pm at Main Library, Mission Inn Museum, Riverside
Art Museum

COMMUNITY COFFEE TALK

Friday, January 24 at 7:30 am at Molinos Coffee

For info call 951-826-2077

RIVERSIDE LUNAR FESTIVAL 2020

Located on Mission Inn Ave. between Lime and Orange
Saturday, January 25 from 11 am to 9 pm

Sunday, January 26 from 11 am to 7 pm

RIVERSIDE DOWNTOWN PARTNERSHIP — MONTHLY LUNCHEON FEATURING
NATHAN FREEMAN WITH ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

Tuesday, January 28 at 12 pm at the Life Arts Center

Info at www.riversidedowntown.org or 951-781-7335

MAYOR’S STATE OF THE CITY ADDRESS

Thursday, January 30 at 4:45 pm at the Riverside Convention Center
For info call 951-826-7100

UCR ARTS

CULVER CENTER OF THE ARTS
3834 Main Street e Info at www.artsblock.ucr.edu or 951-827-4787
EVENTS

Inlandia Institutes Conversations at the Culver presents the Spanish Town
Heritage Foundation Sunday, January 5 from 1:30 pm to 3 pm

Living Earth Show Tuesday, January 28 from 7 to 8:30 pm
FILMS
Albatross Thursday, January 2 at 7 pm

Toni Morrison: The Pieces | Am Friday, January 3 at 6 pm

Saturday, January 4 at 1 pm and 4 pm
Friday, January 10 at 7 pm

Saturday, January 11 at 3 pm and 7 pm
Friday, January 17 at 7 pm

Saturday, January 18 at 3 pm and 7 pm
Friday, January 24 at 7 pm

Saturday, January 25 at 3 pm and 7 pm

Friday, January 31 at 7 pm

The Farewell
Tea with the Dames
Varda by Agnes

Biggest Little Farm
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